
HARROGATE by



H
A

R
R

O
G

A
TE

 D
in

in
g 

Ra
n

ge

Make furnishing your home more affordable with up to 24 months
Interest Free Credit (0% APR Representative). Subject to T & Cs.

Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm

HARROGATE
• French inspired two tone dining range

• Reclaimed pine slatted top

• Slender tapering wooden legs

• Made using Reclaimed Timbers

• Convenient butterfly extension leaf stores neatly away

• Legs and frame finished in a Denim Blue paint

• Each piece is unique & will have natural 
   markings and holes which add to the beauty 
   of this collection

Dining
Bench

Narrow
Sideboard

TV
Unit

Coffee 
Table

Lamp
Table

Wide
Sideboard

115cm

30cm

47cm

100cm

60cm

43cm

50cm

50cm

58cm

153cm

42cm

78cm

98cm

42cm

78cm

133cm

45cm

55cm

Width

Depth

Height

Tall
Bookcase

Dining
Chair

Dining
Table

Small
Bookcase

Desk Console
Table

93cm

38cm

190cm

73cm

38cm

103cm

122cm

55cm

78/90cm

97cm

36cm

81cm

45cm

42cm

86cm

140/180cm

90cm

78cm

Width

Depth

Height



H
A

R
R

O
G

A
TE

 D
in

in
g 

Ra
n

ge

Make furnishing your home more affordable with up to 24 months
Interest Free Credit (0% APR Representative). Subject to T & Cs.

Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm

HARROGATE
• French inspired two tone dining range

• Reclaimed pine slatted top

• Slender tapering wooden legs

• Made using Reclaimed Timbers

• Convenient butterfly extension leaf stores neatly away

• Legs and frame finished in a Denim Blue paint

• Each piece is unique & will have natural 
   markings and holes which add to the beauty 
   of this collection

Dining
Bench

Narrow
Sideboard

TV
Unit

Coffee 
Table

Lamp
Table

Wide
Sideboard

115cm

30cm

47cm

100cm

60cm

43cm

50cm

50cm

58cm

153cm

42cm

78cm

98cm

42cm

78cm

133cm

45cm

55cm

Width

Depth

Height

Tall
Bookcase

Dining
Chair

Dining
Table

Small
Bookcase

Desk Console
Table

93cm

38cm

190cm

73cm

38cm

103cm

122cm

55cm

78/90cm

97cm

36cm

81cm

45cm

42cm

86cm

140/180cm

90cm

78cm

Width

Depth

Height



Wishing you a happy home

Top Tips for Choosing the Perfect Dining Table

Space
Measuring your space in the dining area is the first step to choosing suitably sized furniture.

Smaller Area
Top tip: A round table tends to use a smaller space more efficiently. 

An extendable table may help you to use space effectively.

Large Dining Large Dining Room
Extending dining tables are an ideal solution for larger spaces, with some tables allowing up to 12 people.

Ask one of our sales executives to find out more on our large dining tables.

Material
Hardwood dining tables are extra durable and will last for years to come.

Glass-top tables are perfect for smaller dining rooms as they give the illusion of more space.
Ask a member of our team about our heat resistant ceramic top tables.

TTop Tip:
We recommend leaving a space of 70cm around each side 

of the table to allow for movement around the table.

www.ezlivinginteriors.com
info@ezlivinginteriors.com

@ezlivinginteriors


