

HARROGATE by EZ living INTERIORS



HARROGATE Dining Range

HARROGATE

- French inspired two tone dining range
- · Reclaimed pine slatted top
- Slender tapering wooden legs
- Made using Reclaimed Timbers

- Convenient butterfly extension leaf stores neatly away
- · Legs and frame finished in a Denim Blue paint
- Each piece is unique & will have natural markings and holes which add to the beauty of this collection

	Tall Bookcase	Small Bookcase	Desk	Console Table	Dining Chair	Dining Table
Width	93cm	73cm	122cm	97cm	45cm	140/180cm
Depth	38cm	38cm	55cm	36cm	42cm	90cm
Height	190cm	103cm	78/90cm	81cm	86cm	78cm

	Dining Bench	Coffee Table	Lamp Table	Wide Sideboard	Narrow Sideboard	TV Unit
Width	115cm	100cm	50cm	153cm	98cm	133cm
Depth	30cm	60cm	50cm	42cm	42cm	45cm
Height	47cm	43cm	58cm	78cm	78cm	55cm

Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm





Top Tips for Choosing the Perfect Dining Table

Space

Measuring your space in the dining area is the first step to choosing suitably sized furniture.

Smaller Area

Top tip: A round table tends to use a smaller space more efficiently.

An extendable table may help you to use space effectively.

Large Dining Room

Extending dining tables are an ideal solution for larger spaces, with some tables allowing up to 12 people.

Ask one of our sales executives to find out more on our large dining tables.

Material

Hardwood dining tables are extra durable and will last for years to come.

Glass-top tables are perfect for smaller dining rooms as they give the illusion of more space.

Ask a member of our team about our heat resistant ceramic top tables.

Top Tip:

We recommend leaving a space of 70cm around each side of the table to allow for movement around the table.

(†) (⊉) (@ezlivinginteriors www.ezlivinginteriors.com info@ezlivinginteriors.com